Richmond Park Golf Club

Best Scores Analysis

For Winter Competition R1/P1, played on 13 November 2022 at Richmond Park (Prince’'s WHS Counting)

Printed: 14 November 2022

Best Aggregate Score

Score

Player(s)

Front Nine:

Back Nine:

Par 5's:

Par 4's:

Par 3's:

Most Holes Under Par:

HandicapMaster® v11.0.29

21 pts

23 pts

3 pts

28 pts

14 pts

Richard Owen
Russell Stewart

Giovanni Caboni

Peter D Harrington
Alan King

Russell Stewart
Armi Ingratta
Richard Back

Paul Kamerling
Dave Chilvers

lan Burgess

Tom Simpkins

Giovanni Caboni
Brendan Sullivan

Julian James

Armi Ingratta
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